dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	Capable	of	being	configured	as	manual	operated,	pneumatic	actuated,	or
	 electric	actuated	to	suit	any	application

Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
WE20 - Butterfly valve
SIZE AND ACTUATOR*
-AHD00 - 2˝ Manual
-BHD00 - 2-1/2˝ Manual
-DHD00 - 4˝ Manual
-FHD00 - 6˝ Manual
-DDA05 - 4˝ Double Acting
-FDA07 - 6˝ Double Acting
-GDA08 - 8˝ Double Acting
-DSR07 - 4˝ Spring Return
-GSR10 - 8˝ Spring Return
-DMD03 - 4˝ Electric Modulating
-FMD04 - 6˝ Electric Modulating
-DMH05 - 4˝ EXP Electric Modulating
-FMH08 - 6˝ EXP Electric Modulating
*Only our most popular models are listed. For additional available models, please visit:
BODY TYPE AND SEAT
-WE - Wafer, EDPM
-WP - Wafer, PTFE
-LE - Lug, EDPM
-LP - Lug, PTFE
WE20 -AHD00 -WE
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES